Co-op Bank Tariff Guide

Top

Excise duty will apply to all fees, charges and commissions. Information captured is subject to change

Please contact your branch for charges /fees not captured in this poster

Charges and fees are captured as of 4 October 2024

Platinum Card: Ksh.4000

Card Applicable Fees Charges etalls
Debit Card Maintenance fees Ksh.200 Per Year
loining Fees -Credit Card [Classic Card:  Ksh.3000 One-off charge
(Currently waived)
Gold Card:  Ksh.3500

|Annual Fees (Classic Card: ~ Ksh.3500

Gold Card: Ksh.6000

Platinum Card: Ksh.7000

Onissuance of the card & thereafter on every
lsubsequent year

ISupplementary card Annual Fee Classic Card: Ksh.3000
(Gold Card:

= Freeuptothe4th Card
= From 5th Card onward
Ksh.3000

Platinum Card:

= Freeup to4th Card
= From 5th Card onward

On issuance of the card &thereafter on every
lsubsequent year

Interest Rate

(Base Rate plus margin of 4% p.a.)

[Extension fee

[Discounting fee + Interest Rate) upon application

[Penalty Fee

(5% per month

[Trade Loans-ShortTerm Loans Oan appraisal fee

12.5% per annum

Up to Ksh.10 million

1% of interest earned min Ksh.1,500

Minimum opening balance

enally Fee 5% per month [Purchase of Treasury Bills/ Bonds on behalf of customers ICharges Call Deposit [Charges
[Trade Loans- InvoiceDiscounting iscounting fee 12.5% on advanced amount 50,000

Ibove Ksh.10 million up to Ksh.50 million

0.75% interest earned min Ksh.1,500

Other Features

IAs per the contract certificate

Over Ksh.50 million

0.5% interest earned min Ksh.1,500

[Fixed Deposit

[Charges

[Foreign Transfer of Funds (Outward)

Minimum opening balance

sh.50,000

Tade Loans-Bill Negotiated under an LC

[Commodity Finance

12.5% p.a for retail customer

Interest rate

Drafts on application

Ksh.500 plus cash handling charges (where applicable)

Structured Trade Finance tructuring fees

1%

[Other Fees:

IDependent on the product used to structure the
[facility. Each product pricing shall apply

[Trade Loans-Postimport Finance tructuring Fee

12.5% per drawdown

(Interest rate

(Base Rate plus margin of 4% p.a.)

[Trade Loans-ImportDuty Finance [Appraisal fee

12.5% on the advanced amount

(Base Rate plus margin of 4% p.a.) = Postage . Ksh.00
[Other foes s per TF products willapply (LC charges, BIll | *  Stamp duty = Ksh.2.50
Wvalization etc.)
IDirect Import Financing [Appraisal fee 3% per annum Payment advising fee Ksh.500 (for Drafts drawn on SA, Indian banks and all drafts
lof value of $5000 and above
Interest rate (Base Rate plus margin of 4% p.a.)

Replacement of Drafts / IMO

Ksh.250 per request plus cost of cable

Stop Payment instructions

(Charges

ommission

Ksh.1,000 plus 20% excise duty

Interest rate (Base Rate plus margin of 4% p.a.) [Mall Transfer ICharges Other Features IAs per the contract certificate
Tocessing fee & interest Customer: 0.3% min. Ksh. 1,000 plus interest for ustomers Ksh.1,500 [Executive Banking Membership [Charges
tenorperiod (min. USD 20 or equivalent)
INon-Customer: 0.4% min. Ksh.1,000 plus interest for| lon —Customer Ksh.1,500 Minimum accountbalance sh.50,000
[tenor period(Min. USD20 or equivalent) - - — -
Structuring fee 1% p.a for corporates [Foreign Currency Drafts (In Ksh or Equivalent in Forex ICharges Monthly Membership fees = Ksh.1,000 ifbalance maintained is Ksh.50,000 &

above
= Ksh.1,500ifthe balance goes below Ksh.50,000 within
the month
[Executive Banking Plus Membership sh.100,000

Monthly Membership fees

= Ksh.2,000ifbalance maintained is Ksh.100,000 &
above

= Ksh.2,500ifthe balance goes below Ksh.100,000
within the month

ther foreign banks charges

Ksh, Depends on Correspondent Bank

ICo-operatives Socleties

[Charge

Foreign Transfer of Funds (Inwards)

[Charges

fAmount below 1 million

o Charge

Bills of Collection

ICommission of Ksh.1,000

1 million and over with notice

I1/16% per transaction per day minimum Ksh.2,000

1 million and over withoutnotice

11/8% per transaction per day minimum Ksh.3,000

(Other Customers

.2% for Ksh.1million and above per customer per day to a max of
sh.10,000

IMSME Gold Package

aiver on the commission as per the ALCO paperon liabilities

Handling Large Coins (On relationship basis )

shs.100 per bag of coins

[Fees paymentinto school A/C

Free

Bankers' opinion

sh.1000

[Access of Back up Data stored with us

sh.200 per visit

E-Credit Salary Loan Appraisal Fee:8%, 10%, 12%, Insurance: 0.0

34% Per Month

T-Credit Business Loan. Appraisal Fee: 3%, Commission 3% per month, Insurance: 0.034% per month

Mutilated Notes Collection

1% of amount minimum Kshs.2,000

[Tea Bonus [Charges
{fAmounts over Ksh.1000/= sh.100
{Amounts less than Ksh.1000/= sh.50
lLoans & Sharedeductions on behalf of theSociety /Employer sh.100
IReport for Audit purposes sh.1000
IPhotocopies (per page) sh.75

Ksh.3500
Iterest rate (Base Rate plus margin of 4% p.a.) ICourier charges (as per what has been charged by the service
[nterestRate 3.5% of the revolved balance per [Revolved balanceis the amountof card debtunpaid a lprovider ges (as p gedby
imonth the end ofeach creditcycle of 50 days
Late Payment Fees 5% of minimum payable Per occurrence, whenever thecardholder pays the card npaid cheques (Commission of Ksh.1,000
duespastdue date (pays late) ransactions Charges Charges lOther Money Transfer Charges Charges
Bank Account Mco-op _
Bonus Fees 5% of amount awarded Per occurrence, whenever the cardholder requests for ncoming RTGS Free
la bonus (additional funds beyond the approved credit Registration Free Free _
limit) Dally Alert Kshi5 Ksh5 TGS Out going sh.500 regardless of amount
AT withdrawal Ksh.30 Ksh.30 SWIT
T Charges (Outgoing) [Ksh.7,500 regardless of amount
9 C g B g
Cash Advance Fee 6% of the amountaccessed Per occurrence, whenever thecardholder accesses cash Transter o Bank Account (Tiered) KROKI5 KOKeh35
- o PavmeT NE G NG ing SWIFT 5 F.500
Card Replacement Fees [Classic Card: Ksh.500 Per occurrence, whenever thecardholder requests for a ity Payment {Tiered) Ksh.0Ksh.50 Ksh.0-Ksh.50 neoming PRV s
lcardreplacement Agent Withdraw (Tiered) Ksh.30-Ksh.130 Ksh.30Ksh.130 utgoing /Incoming Customer Requests /Inquires /Amendments [Ksh.600
(Gold Card: Ksh.500 [Transfor t Mpesa, Atrtel Money (Tiered) Ksh.0Ksh.50 Ksh.0Ksh.50 hrough SWIFT
Platinum Card: Ksh.1000 ransfer from Bank account Ksh.0Ksh-35 Ksh.0-Ksh.35 [Foreign Bills for Collection (Inward) ICharges
Balance nquiry Free Free
OverlimitFees Ksh.1000 Itis per occurrence. i.e. wheneverthe customer goes Debit and Credit alerts Ksh35 Ksh:35 [Clean 0.3% flat, min Ksh.1000 (Applies to any amount )
jover the set/allowed limit - -
M-pesa deposit Free Free n n
IDocumenta 0.3% flat, min Ksh.1000 (Applies to any amount
Alrtime Purchase (11ered) Ksh.0-Ksh.50 Ksh.0-Ksh.50 Y (App Y )
Payment of goods andservices (purchases) [FREE IN/A Mini estatement Free Free Tracer /Chaser Ksh.600 plus related costs incurred
uZ estatement Free Free [Extensions of bil 0.39% ,min Ksh1000 plus cables/ SWIFT charges of Ksh.1000
MS alerts FREE N/A [Pesak (Tiered) RSh.0-Ksh. 140 RSh.0-Ksh.140 xtensions o bills 2% min KSh 1000 plus cables charges of s
- - P Paybi 0-Ksh 0-Ksh ICh for bondi d
Card Insurance ICardholder pays for insurance Per year (Bank Pays for Goldand Platinum 3y To Paybill/Pay o Til REn.O-Reh. 50 Ksh.0Ksh-50 arge for bonding goods (Charges
10.39% of credit card limit cardholders) MPesa Float Purchase Rsh.0Ksh.200 Ksh.0Ksh.200 Holding commission / where bill is outstanding INil

1 month after due date

Ksh.1000 flat per month

il i il i Mcollection Deposit Free Free
IAgency Tariff Guide Range (Ksh.) ICost { Charges do not include excise duty C ion Deposi | ote /protest Ksh.1000 per bill plus notary fees
Service Mco-opcash- Mco-opcash transfer | Ksh-0Ksh.35 | Ksh.0-Ksh.35
Cashwithdrawals 1005000 Ksh50 [Document handling charge Ksh.1000 plus collection commission (unpaid /unaccepted)
5,001-10,000 sh.70 Discharging to other banks Ksh.2,000 per discharge
10,001-20,000 h.80
Sh nua Jamil Account harges [Fareign Bills for Collection (Outward) (Charges
20,001-30,000 sh.100
[Opening balance one i
30,001-40,000 Ksh.120 pening lean il
40,001-50,000 sh.140 [Operating balance one bill amount USD 50 [0.3% flat ,min Ksh.1000 plus courier or equivalentcharges
50,001-100,000 <h.250 NG Monthly Tees T (Applies to any amount above USD.500)
Cash deposits/ Payments All [Free Debit Card ree initial Debit Card Bills drawn on countries where the bankis not represented lAdditional charges of Ksh.500
*Funds Transfer Ksh.50 Bills drawn in currency different from that of the paying lAdditional charges of Ksh.500
bank’s
3
Fees Payment Ksh.50 Cash Withdrawal Charges Bills drawn in Swiss Francs (CHF) 5 SCF or equivalent as additional charges courier charges
Utility Payment sh.50 Decomentr
1y Fay X Over the counter withdrawal for Hekima Savings account Ksh.0 GEUmensary Charges
. KPLC Postpaid
+  Water companies. [Over the counter withdrawal for Transactional Accounts Ksh.100 [Tracer/ Chase for payment not received Ksh.600 plus related costs incurred
Pesalink Transactions 0-500 ree
[Salary Processing ICharges Other Charges
501-10,000 sh.42
10,001-50,000 sh.62 Pension Ksh.130 [Stop payment charges for EURO &GBP
50,001-100,000 sh.g2 FOSA Salary Ksh.50 Unpaid Deferred Forex Cheques USD 7, GBP 7 & EURO 7
100,001-200,000 Ksh.112 Bafary retumed to employer Ksh200 for instrament Unpaid Co-op Forex Cheques technical reasons USD 10, GBP 10 & EURO 10
200,001-999,999 Ksh.152 n
d g - - Unpaid Cheques , Payee USD 7, GBP 7 & EURO 7
[Cash Withdrawals (With Kenswitch card) ; Produce proceeds -proceeds Ksh.100
[Any A t 1125
"y Amoun s (Cash Handling Commission [Charges
_ Beposits Nl [Clearing cheques -Free
Balance Inquiry sh.10 - —
- - Bank cheques issuance commission:
Mini Statement sh.20 ithdrawals INil
- = To customers -Ksh.200 per cheques
S}l—:]‘?rpzeyr;lz:; ree Handling Large coins on relationship basis for saccos  [Ksh.100 per bag of coins - To Non-Customers —Kshzoo pe(r] cheques
County Payments Fees payment into school Account Free
Other Government Payments
Bankers opinion Ksh.1000
INB: Where there are conversions from one _current (Memo Group 02120, Favings (Memo Group 02100, [rccess of back data stored with the bank for saccos [Ksh.200 per visit .
N harges
urrency toanother, the bank doesn'tchargelos 1 g g 55150 lo3100 & 22100) Mutilated Notes collection 9% of amount minimum Ksh.2000 palary Processing
withdrawal or cashhandling fee Clearing & Remittances
[tatements ICharges
Clearing Cheques Free
[Opening Balance lusb 10 SD 10 [Scheduled statements Free
[EFT (from other banks) sh.0to0 200
(GBP 10 BP 10 E-statements Free
Inward EFTs
EUR 10 FUR 10 nterim statements per page Ksh.100
Kalary Processing arges
Minimumm Operating Balance Nil Nl IATM Mini Statements Free
Manual sh.0 to Ksh.250 (Depending on customer agreement with the bank)
{Account Maintenance Fee (Pm) UsSD 5 Nl Daily and special request Statements Ksh.100 Per Page for salaries processed at COU
[GBP 5 Duplicate/additional statements/old records sh.250 Unpaid Cheques (Charges
EUR 5 D Syears Ksh.500 Per Copy Refer to drawer sh.2,500
Stop payments USD 4 IN/A yeas Ksh.1,000 Por Copy Payee sh.500
eBP 4 Uncleared eff f
IClosed account (cash) Ksh.1,000 Per Copy Uncleared effects sh.2,500
FUR 4
l0ld Records (Charges [Technical reason sh.700
lUnpaid Cheques, Refer to Drawerés Effects NotJUSD 25 /A -
Cleared Retrieval (cheques, vouchers) Ksh.250  Per Copy ICheques paid againstENCE Excesses 3% of ENCor Excess amountper Minimum Ksh.2,000
FUR 25
RTS Mail (Charges heque
GBP 25 ICheques paid against ENC& Excesses for Saccos sh.1,000 per cheque
" Thid - 3 _ here the Bankis notatfault Ksh.100 Per each returned
E:vcna;a:;(ent of Third -Party Cheques drawn LSD 5 pleA Stop Payments (Customer Cheques) (Charges Unpaid Cheques ,Refer to drawer & effects not cleared SD 25, GBP 25,EURO 25
e8P 5 - Minimum interestcharge for OD ctual cost min. Ksh.500 per cheque
FUR 5 Foreign Currency Account US$ 5 or equivalent per cheque
Certificate of balance sh.400 per certificate
ICheque book- 25 leaves USD 3.50 A urrentAccount Ksh.400
lGBP 3.50 Closure of Account ICharges top payment per notice sh.400
EUR 3.50 oldfish Account Free Standing Orders Charges
ICheque book- 50 leaves lusD 7 /A Foreign Currency Current Account USS$ 5 or equivalent On establishment (External) sh.250 per instructions
GBP 7 All other accounts: On establishment (Internal) IFree
Lt nonts
ICounter cheque UsD 4 /A . Over6 th
ver 6 months Pracessing of Standing Order ICharges
IGBP 4 = Transferof Accounts (inter-branch)
FUR 4 [Tosame bank (Co-op) Free
Internal Transfer (Self) [Free ree [Toother banks sh.200 per payment
lOutward SWIFT Ksh.1,500 equivalent in sh.1,500 equivalent in Charges Il loan accounts [Free
respective currency ‘espective currency E::;ggo Unpaid Standing Order (Charges
Statement -
USD 2.0/page USD 2.0/ page f foe IGh i bl e Lack of Funds (External) sh.2,500
aiver of maintenance fee Ksh.100 if the minimum balance [Ksh.100
FUR 2.0/page FUR 2.0/ page s maintained at Ksh.50,000 TackoTFunds (mtermal ) Froo
IGBP 2.0/page GBP 2.0/ page ver the counter withdrawal /debit transactions Ksh.50
Kliver Package Charges Stopped /Deletion sh.500
Free E-statement Free E-statement n n
Minimum opening balance (cash) Ksh.2,000
Current Account Kavings Account operating balance Nil Direct Debits Charges
e fee
IDormant Account Re-activation Nil INil aiver of maintenance fee Ksh.1.000 if the minimum Ksh.1 000 Bulk payments Between Ksh.30 toKsh.200 negotiablepayable by the originator of
. o p o DDA
ash withdrawal [0.25% for amounts above .25% for amounts above alance is maintained at Ksh.200,000
lOver the counter withdrawal /debit transactions Ksh.35 DA from other banks sh.150 per customer
USD 5,000 USD 5,000 heque book FREE for the 1st 100 leaves
lGBP 3,800 BP 3,800 IGald Package [Charges Originator of DDA is our account holder sh.50 to Ksh.200 negotiable to thecustomer who signed up for DDA
’ ' IMinimum opening balance (cash) Ksh.10,000
EUR 4,700 EUR 4,700 Unpaid Direct Debits (Lack of funds) sh.300
operating balance Nil
[Cash deposit lUp to USD 40,000- Free p to USD 40,000- Free
Maintenance fee
fAbove USD 40,000 IAbove USD 40,000
N aiver of maintenance fee Ksh.2,000 if the minimum balance[Ksh.2,000
BP 30,000 & BP 30,000 & s maintained at Ksh.500,000 [Safe Custody (Half Year) [Charges (Exclusive of applicable taxes]
EUR 38,000~ EUR 38,000~ Over the counter withdrawal /debit transactions Ksh.25 [Sealed Packages /Envelopes /Compounded cheques Ksh.1,500
10.25% of the amount .25% of the amount Cheque book FREE Small Box ksh.2,200
Account Closure UsD 5 SD 5 Cash Handling Commission [Walver on the commission as per the ALCO paper on Large Box Ksh.6,000
EURS EURS Haba Na Haba Account [Charges |Access Charge Ksh.250
[GBP 5 BP 5 IMinimum opening balance (cash) Ksh.500
T - - — operating balance INil
lLetters of Credit, Bills collections and Bill avalisation Maimenancepfee fo?all balances Ksh.25 per month Renters Safes (B.5.S CO-OP TRUST ONLY ) (Half Year) Rarges (Exclusive of applicable taxes)
[Product escripion [Charges lCurrent Account ICharges Very Small Ksh.2,100
_ - _ IMinimum_opening balance (cash)
Import Letters of Credit {Outward LC's) llssuance Commission 2;?1%558““”” partthereof minimum individuals Ksh.5,000 Small Ksh.2,400
\cceptance Commission (For Usance LC's) &.:%perquaneror partthereof minimum Co—opera.(ives Ksh.10,000 Medium Ksh.4,000
0,259 Flat rinimur Ksh.7,000 plus SWITT Toe Companies . [ksh.10,000 7 7000
Retirement/Payment Commission, Ksh.1,500 operating balance INil arge sh-7,
Account maintenance fee Ksh.300 per month - - — -
[ssuance SWITT fee {Long message] Ksh.5,000 Ledger fees Ksh.35 per entry Pepositofkeys (refundable) [¢sh-3,000
ostagefee [ictual Courier charges Cheque book Ksh.15 per leaf exclusive ofstamp duty and excise duty LLoss of keys (replacement) IKsh.25,000
[General Amendmentin wording Ksh.2,000 Counter cheque Ksh.500 per leaf
[For 3rd party payments [Consult your nearest branch
lAmendment (Increase in value or extension [0-5% Per quarter or partthereof minfmum PALEY By ¥
f peri Ksh.1,000
period)
Discrepancy fee [0SD GO or 1ts equivalent, minimum Ksh.1,
tructuring fee on back to back [C's 7% on overall Tacility minimum Ksh.5,000 AFARTEES [Type of Account [Charges
on-presentation of copy of documents for[JSD 18.00 or Equivalent, Mimimum Ksh. 1,000 — — —
lbanks filing Guarantee issuance in Kenya shilling IYEA Account
Scharging (when creditexpires with Tess [0.19 on balance, i KSh. 500 [Commission Type [Charges P e N
[50% utilization Shipping Guarantees (must be for Importsunder a collection [1.25% per half year or part thereof Min.Ksh.2,000 P! 9
[Export Letters of Credit (Inward LC's) [Advising without confirmation Ksh.2,500 plus SWIFT fee of Ksh.2,500 or \Iet‘rerdif Credit and absence of B/L can be Adequately Minimum operating balance INil
xplaine
idvising with confirmation 0-5% p-q plus SWITT charges ofKsh.2,500 holly secured by cash or 1st classbank counter guarantee  [2% yearly or part thereof Min.Ksh.1,000 Debit Card Ksh.500

WIFT fee if advised via bank

Ksh.2,500

Imade in Ksh or other currencies

oslage [Actual courfer charges
il Negotiating under creditoradvance  |Customer 0.3% flat minimum Ksh.1,000 plus interest]

ffor tenor period min USD 20 or equivalent

Non-customer 0.4% flat Minimum Ksh.2,000

[Documentary Collections(imports & Exportsy  |Processing & Paymentee

10.3% of documentary collection amount, min
IKsh.1,000 (Flat)

WIFT fee on imports collection only

[BiTTs drawn on countries where the bankis _[Additional charge of Ksh.500

sh.2,000

Guarantee not wholly secured - issued inKsh.(including
hipping Guarantee Bonds)

1.25% per half year or part thereof Min.Ksh.2,000

Guarantee wholly secured -other than cash

1.25% per half year or part thereof Min.Ksh.2,000

[Totally unsecured (in local currency)

1.25% per half year or part thereof Min. Ksh.2,000 for other
uarantee types

[Totally unsecured -Bid Bonds (in local currency)

1% per half year or part thereof Min. Ksh.2,000 for bid
bonds

Bank Cheque to school

Ksh.100 Per Cheque

Guarantee issuance in Foreign Currency

1% per half year or part thereof Min. Ksh.2,000

Guarantee issuance in foreign currencywith Cross-border

1% per half year or part thereof Min. Ksh.2,000

Maintenance fee INl
Hekima Savings Account [Charges
Minimum opening balance INil
Minil balance INil
Maintenance fee INil

Over the counter withdrawal

[Once after 3 months

xtension of bills

[0.3% of documentary collection amount, min
Ksh.1,000 (Flat), plus the SWIFT charges Ksh.1000

Increase amount of credit

0.5% per quarter, minimum Ksh.1,000

IChange of expiry date

0.5% per quarter, minimum Ksh.1,000 (if it moves to the
next quarter)

Inotrepresented [exposure
IBiTTs drawn Tn currency different Trom That [Additional charge oTKsh 500 [Amendments to guarantees per half year Ksh.1,000 plus transmission charges haraes
fof paying bank Ksh.2,500 if transmission through swift fumbo Junior Account 9
R d dertakir : [Documentary Outwar

elease of documents againstundertaking |0.15% of value, min. Ksh.600 max. Ksh.5,000 cumentary Outward [(s [Charges — opening balance Keh500

i ssuance 0.5% per _quarter, minimum Ksh.1,000
ostDue Commission Nil [cceptance/Usance [0.5% per quarter, minimum Ksh.1,000 balance ksh.500
Amendments [Charges

ITracer/Chaser for payments not received. [<sn-600 plus refated cosTinvolved Debit Card Ksh.500

Bank Cheque to school

Ksh.100 Per Cheque

if not charge the general amendments of Ksh.2,000 Maintenance fee INil
o T - TR RRIHE Dt = i o Other amendments Ksh.2,000 per amendments - ?
1arges for bonding goods sh.T, usbonding and consignmentfees B ¥ : Ele-ban FREE for new accounts
o e s e BTN T000 T3t ot mon e o Mentiees Payment 0.25% flat, min. Ksh.1000
lolding commission /where bill is’ 1.1,000 flat per month [Faymen L
loutstanding 1 month after due date Discharge (When credit expires with less 50% utilization ) 0.1% on balance, minimum Ksh.500 " -
Gﬂe_/%WrFl' Charges Replacing Ele-bank Ksh.500
Nole/Protest Ksh.T,000 per bill plus notary fee [FalT -
ocument handling charge (unaccepted)  [Ksh.1,000 plus collection commission (unpaid/ ST /Annual birthday cards fee
unaccepted) ort Faroes
oc y Letters of Credit (Inward) [Salary Account [Charges
[Pischarging to other banks Ksh.2,000 per discharge dvising without confirmation .
avallsation [Avalisation fee [0.5% per quarter, minimum Ksh.1,000 [Custorner opening balance i
WIFT Charges One off charge of Ksh.5,000 N I
lean Payments (Customer transfers) (?glgnf\ssi‘on L‘)ﬂ abruad[paymems gne og cgarge OF E?ﬁh;gé)o 0",‘ s’n;;‘sé?gnetrs SAag CoRTaton balance m
or Tocal payments ne off charge of Ksh.
ICustomers [0-5% +1elex or cables /swilt charges of Ksh.2,500 Debit Card sh.500
escription [Charges
llssuance Commission- unsecured and (0.5% per quarter or part thereof minimum Non -Customers [0-5% +elex or cables /swift charges of Ksh.2,500 Maintenance fee i
partially secured Ksh.2,000
lissuance Commission-secured and Cash 1% perhalfyear miimumKsh.T,000 Bills Negotiated under credit or advance made in Ksh.(or other [Charges (Goldfish Account (Charges
ICover kcurrencles) MinT opening balance sh.50,000
Other Bank G T 9 ; Ksh.. - - - - -50,
er Bank Guarantees llssuance Commission 5% peryear minimumKsh.Z,000 [Customers 10.3% min Ksh.1,000 plus interest for tenor period (Min P 9
lissuance Commission-Fully cash covered or [2% per year minimumKsh.7,000 USD.20 or equivalent) balance sh.50,000

15t class bankcounter guarantee
[Amendments [o guarantees

Ksh.1,000 plus SWIFT charges Ksh.1,500, if
ftransmission through SWIFT

[ExportBank Guarantees [Advising Fee Ksh.2,500
WIFT fee if advised via Bank Ksh.2,500
[Payment 0.375% flatminimum Ksh.7,000

on -Customers

0.4% min Ksh.2,000 plus interest for tenor period (Min
IUSD.20 or equivalent)

Charge for bonding goods. Holding commission / where bill is
outstanding

ICharges

1 month after due date

Ksh.1,000 flat per month

[ote /protest

Sh.T,000 per bill plus notary fees

Negotiating documents

Customer 0.3% Minimum Ksh.2,000
INon-customer 0.4% Minimum Ksh.2,000

Funded Trade Loans, Commadity finance and Supply Chain Finance

Document handling charge

Ksh.1,000 plus collection commission (unpaid /unaccepted)

Discharging to other banks

sh.2,000 per discharge

Product [Descri piion ICharges
radeToans-TPO [EPO AdvanceTee 12.5% one off on funds advanced

(Base Rate plus margin of 4% p.a.)

Interest Rate
[Extension fee

(Advance fee + Interest rate) upon application

Maintenance fee

sh.400 for amounts Tess than Ksh.50,000

Minimum operating balance

Instant Access Account Charges
Minimum opening balance Ksh.1,500
sh.1,000

Maintenance fee

Ksh.200 for amounts less than Ksh.20,000

Debit Card

sh.500

-OPERATIVE BANK

E@CD

We are you

The Co-operative Bank of Kenya is reqgulated by Central Bank of Kenya




